JAT-650, 800 RPM, 1/4" Screwdriver

Product Images

Description

The JAT-650 positive clutch Screwdriver enables you to work in different materials while still
achieving the tightening accuracy you want. Pressure on the tool enables you tighten to the
extent you want and stop by simply releasing the pressure on the back of the tool.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Clutch Type

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Torque (In.) (Lbs.)
Vibration Value (m/s?)
Weight (Lbs.)

Hex Drive Capacity (in.)

JT9-505650
4.0000
4-Jan
Positive
800.0000
0.5000

3/8

7-3/8
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
95.0000
87.0000
145

0.3000
2.76

1/4
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