



## JAT-650, 800 RPM, 1/4" Screwdriver

## **Product Images**







## Description

The JAT-650 positive clutch Screwdriver enables you to work in different materials while still achieving the tightening accuracy you want. Pressure on the tool enables you tighten to the extent you want and stop by simply releasing the pressure on the back of the tool.

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	JT9-505650
Air Consumption (CFM)	4.0000
Air Inlet (NPT)	4-Jan
Clutch Type	Positive
Free Speed (RPM)	800.0000
Horse Power (HP)	0.5000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	3/8
Overall Length (In.)	7-3/8
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Prop 65 Sound Power (db) (A)	Cancer and Reproductive Harm 95.0000
Sound Power (db) (A)	95.0000
Sound Power (db) (A) Sound Pressure (db) (A)	95.0000 87.0000
Sound Power (db) (A)  Sound Pressure (db) (A)  Torque (In.) (Lbs.)	95.0000 87.0000 145
Sound Power (db) (A)  Sound Pressure (db) (A)  Torque (In.) (Lbs.)  Vibration Value (m/s²)	95.0000 87.0000 145 0.3000